Bellekler

Uriin

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALG-8G)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 48006Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

32GB KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

Marka

Transcend

Transcend

Transcend

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

22,08 USD

37,38 USD

69,00 USD

97,75 USD



